
Week SILVER AM PM
Friday 7 February

Week 1 GOLD AM PM

17 February to 21 February

Week 2 SILVER AM PM
Religious Studies Paper 1 (105mins)

GCSE Music Comp 3 (75mins) 
Tuesday 25 February Maths Paper 1 (135mins) & (90mins) Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (75mins)

Wednesday 26 February English Language Paper 1 (105mins) Health & Social Care (75mins)
Business Paper 1 (105mins)
BTEC Enterprise (120mins)

Friday 28 February History Paper 1 (120mins) 
National Reference Test - English 60mins & Maths 

60mins

Week 3 GOLD AM PM
Monday 3 March English Literature Paper 2 (135mins) French & Spanish Writing F (60mins) H (75mins)
Tuesday 4 March Maths Paper 2 (135mins) & (90mins) Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 (75mins)

Wednesday 5 March English Language Paper 2 (105mins) BTEC Sport (90mins)
Media Studies Paper 1 (90mins)

The Hospitality and Catering Industry (80mins)
Friday 7 March BTEC Travel and Tourism (120mins) Combined Science Physics Paper 1 (75mins)

Week 4 SILVER AM PM
Monday 10 March Media Studies Paper 2 (90mins) BTEC Digital Information Technology (90mins)
Tuesday 11 March Further Maths Paper 1 (90mins) Business Paper 2 (105mins)

Wednesday 12 March French & Spanish Listening F (35mins) H (45mins) & Reading F (45mins) H (60mins) Geography Paper 2 (90mins)
Religious Studies Paper 2 (105mins)

P/Arts Dance Controlled Assessment (120mins)
Further Maths Paper 2 (90mins) 

OCR Maths Paper 3 (90mins) 

Combined Science Physics Paper 2 (75mins) - To be completed during lesson time

English Literature Paper 1 (105mins) 

Holiday 

Spanish Speaking 11O3/Sn1 [RDA]
French Speaking 11O1/Fr1 [SCA] 

Thursday 13 March Combined Science Biology Paper 2 (75mins) 

Friday 14 March Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 (75mins)

History Paper 2 (120mins) 

Thursday 27 February Geography Paper 1 (90mins) 

Thursday 6 March

Friday 14 February 

Monday 24 February

Wednesday 12 February
French Speaking 11O1/Fr2 [LMI] 

Photography Practical 11O1/Pg1 [SH]

Thursday 13 February
Spanish Speaking 11O3/Sn2 & 11O1/Fr1 [SCA]

Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar2 [SH] 

Tuesday 11 February
Spanish Speaking 11O3/Sn1 [RDA]

Photography Practical 11O3/Pg1 [EDE]
Textiles Practical 11O4/At1 [JHA]

Year 11 Mock Exams Feb/March 2025

Music Practical 11O2/Mu1 [RHO & SER] 

Monday 10 February
Fine Art Practical 11O4/Ar1 [EDE] 

Product Design Practical 11O4/Pd1 [SBA] 


